
Flur

Abstellkammer

Duschbad

Wannenbad

Schlafzimmer

Zimmer 1

Zimmer 2

Wohnküche

Balkon (½)

Wohnfläche

9,84 m²

2,30 m²

3,24 m²

6,77 m²

15,20 m²

12,32 m²

10,71 m²

30,63 m²

2,46 m²

93,47 m²

Unverbindliche Illustrationen, Grundrissmaßstab ca. 1:100

4 Zimmer  
1. Obergeschoss
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